PRICES GOOD THROUGH MIDNIGHT 3/26/2020 UPDATE 1.3 Midsouth Marketing Group

TERMS ARE PAYABLE IN FULL AT ORDER. WIRE TRANSFER MUST BE RECEIVED BEFORE PRODUCT WILL SHIP. PO Box 242053
READY TO SHIP FROM CHINA VIA AIR WITHIN 24 HOURS OF WIRE TRANSFER BUT HEAVY BACKLOGS MEAN 6-10 DAY TRANSIT TIME. Little Rock, AR 72223
OTHER PERSONAL PROTECTIVE GEAR AVAILABLE, Please email info@midsouthmg.com with your requests. 501-786-4323
ALL PRICES ARE NET AND INCLUDE ALL DUTIES, TARIFFS, AND AIR FREIGHT TO ONE LOCATION. info@midsouthmg.com
ITEM NO. PICTURE DESCRIPTION USE 2500 5000 10,000 50,000 200,000 500,000 im 3M

== NON-INFECTED PERSON USE
DENSELY POPULATED AREAS
DM ) DISPOSABLE MEDICAL MASK INDOOR WORKPLACE $1.29 $1.09 $0.99 $0.91 $0.83 $0.76 $0.73 $0.70
HOSPITAL VISITORS

SCHOOLS

DOCTORS AND PARAMEDICS
EMERGENCY ROOMS
FRONT-LINE HEALTHCARE WORKERS

LABS, CLINICS $1.50 $1.20 $1.14 $1.10 $1.06 $1.02 $0.98 $0.93
LARGE WORKFORCES
QUARANTEENED AND FAMILY
MEMBERS

SURGICAL MASK

M
s Medium Risk Use

CHINESE EQUIVALENT TO THE N95.
OUTPATIENT CLINICS
ISOLATION WARDS
INTUBATION, INCISION, HIGH-RISK

MEDICAL WORKERS $2.59 $2.49 $2.46 $2.40 $2.30 $2.08 $1.88 $1.73
MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE
PERSONNEL
FRONT-LINE WORKERS WHO WEAR
MASK FOR EXTENDED PERIOD

KN95 MASK

KN35 High Risk Use

US FDA AND NIOSH CERTIFICATION
OUTPATIENT CLINICS
ISOLATION WARDS
N N95 MASK INTUBATION, INCISION, HIGH-RISK

US NIOSH MEDICAL WORKERS $4.59 $4.54 $4.49 $4.44 $4.39 $4.28 $4.22 $4.10
High Risk Use MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE
PERSONNEL
FRONT-LINE WORKERS WHO WEAR
MASK FOR EXTENDED PERIOD

N95




ITEM NO.

PICTURE

DESCRIPTION

USE

100

5000

20,000

FS1

DISPOSABLE FACE SHIELD

FOR SINGLE USE
TESTING STATIONS
CLINICS
OUTPATIENT CARE

$1.68

$1.32

$0.99

FS2

PERSONAL USE FACE SHIELD

MULTIPLE USE
TESTING STATIONS
CLINICS
OUTPATIENT CARE

$3.99

$3.09

$2.64

FS3

FACE SHIELD WITH CE, FDA
CERTIFICATION

FOR CLINICS AND HOSPITALS
NEEDING CE AND FDA
CERTIFCATION

$5.71

$4.38

$3.90

Fs4

DURABLE FACE MASK

FOR HIGH USAGE PERSONNEL
VERY DURABLE
ANTI-FOG

$149.00

$144.00

$129.00




ITEM NO. PICTURE DESCRIPTION USE 2000 6000 10,000 30,000 40,000
ACCURATE WITHIN +/- 0.2 Celcius
MEASURES TEMP IN 1 SECOND, ONE
CLICK MEASUREMENT, NON-
NON-CONTACT INFRARED CONTACT, FEVER ALARM, LARGE
IRT THERMOMETER SCREEN LCD READOUT, CAN BE $59.00 $54.00 $49.00 $43.00 $39.00
CONVERTED TO CELCIUS OR
FARENHEIGHT, 100,000 USE
LIFETIME.
ITEM NO. PICTURE DESCRIPTION USE 5000 10000 200,000 500,000 M
A
PE - % == PROTECTIVE EYEWEAR GOGGLES WITH NYLON SHELL $1.99 $1.49 $1.29 $1.09 $0.99
ITEM NO. PICTURE DESCRIPTION USE 6000 50000 100,000
HS1 HAND SANITIZER 50ML DISINFECTANT $0.79 $0.61 $0.59

FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED




HS2 HAND SANITIZER 100ML DISINFECTANT $0.99 $0.79 $0.69
FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED
HS3 HAND SANITIZER 650ML DISINFECTANT $2.06 $1.79 $1.59

FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED




