## PRICES GOOD THROUGH MIDNIGHT 3/26/2020 UPDATE 1.3

TERMS ARE PAYABLE IN FULL AT ORDER. WIRE TRANSFER MUST BE RECEIVED BEFORE PRODUCT WILL SHIP. READY TO SHIP FROM CHINA VIA AIR WITHIN 24 HOURS OF WIRE TRANSFER BUT HEAVY BACKLOGS MEAN 6-10 DAY TRANSIT TIME. OTHER PERSONAL PROTECTIVE GEAR AVAILABLE, Please email info@midsouthmg.com with your requests. ALL PRICES ARE NET AND INCLUDE ALL DUTIES, TARIFFS, AND AIR FREIGHT TO ONE LOCATION.

DISPOSABLE MASKS											
ITEM NO.	PICTURE	DESCRIPTION	USE	2500	5000	10,000	50,000	200,000	500,000	1M	ЗM
DM		DISPOSABLE MEDICAL MASK Low Risk Use	NON-INFECTED PERSON USE DENSELY POPULATED AREAS INDOOR WORKPLACE HOSPITAL VISITORS SCHOOLS	\$1.29	\$1.09	\$0.99	\$0.91	\$0.83	\$0.76	\$0.73	\$0.70
SM		SURGICAL MASK Medium Risk Use	DOCTORS AND PARAMEDICS EMERGENCY ROOMS FRONT-LINE HEALTHCARE WORKERS LABS, CLINICS LARGE WORKFORCES QUARANTEENED AND FAMILY MEMBERS	\$1.50	\$1.20	\$1.14	\$1.10	\$1.06	\$1.02	\$0.98	\$0.93
KN95	a	KN95 MASK High Risk Use	CHINESE EQUIVALENT TO THE N95. OUTPATIENT CLINICS ISOLATION WARDS INTUBATION, INCISION, HIGH-RISK MEDICAL WORKERS MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE PERSONNEL FRONT-LINE WORKERS WHO WEAR MASK FOR EXTENDED PERIOD	\$2.59	\$2.49	\$2.46	\$2.40	\$2.30	\$2.08	\$1.88	\$1.73
N95		N95 MASK US NIOSH High Risk Use	US FDA AND NIOSH CERTIFICATION OUTPATIENT CLINICS ISOLATION WARDS INTUBATION, INCISION, HIGH-RISK MEDICAL WORKERS MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE PERSONNEL FRONT-LINE WORKERS WHO WEAR MASK FOR EXTENDED PERIOD	\$4.59	\$4.54	\$4.49	\$4.44	\$4.39	\$4.28	\$4.22	\$4.10

Midsouth Marketing Group PO Box 242053 Little Rock, AR 72223 501-786-4323 info@midsouthmg.com



FACE SHIELDS									
ITEM NO.	PICTURE	DESCRIPTION	USE	100	5000	20,000			
FS1	Decare	DISPOSABLE FACE SHIELD	FOR SINGLE USE TESTING STATIONS CLINICS OUTPATIENT CARE	\$1.68	\$1.32	\$0.99			
FS2		PERSONAL USE FACE SHIELD	MULTIPLE USE TESTING STATIONS CLINICS OUTPATIENT CARE	\$3.99	\$3.09	\$2.64			
FS3		FACE SHIELD WITH CE, FDA CERTIFICATION	FOR CLINICS AND HOSPITALS NEEDING CE AND FDA CERTIFCATION	\$5.71	\$4.38	\$3.90			
FS4	R	DURABLE FACE MASK	FOR HIGH USAGE PERSONNEL VERY DURABLE ANTI-FOG	\$149.00	\$144.00	\$129.00			

MISCELLANEOUS									
ITEM NO.	PICTURE	DESCRIPTION	USE	2000	6000	10,000	30,000	40,000	
IRT		NON-CONTACT INFRARED THERMOMETER	ACCURATE WITHIN +/- 0.2 Celcius MEASURES TEMP IN 1 SECOND, ONE CLICK MEASUREMENT, NON- CONTACT, FEVER ALARM, LARGE SCREEN LCD READOUT, CAN BE CONVERTED TO CELCIUS OR FARENHEIGHT, 100,000 USE LIFETIME.	\$59.00	\$54.00	\$49.00	\$43.00	\$39.00	
ITEM NO.	PICTURE	DESCRIPTION	USE	5000	10000	200,000	500,000	1M	
PE	A	PROTECTIVE EYEWEAR	GOGGLES WITH NYLON SHELL	\$1.99	\$1.49	\$1.29	\$1.09	\$0.99	
ITEM NO.	PICTURE	DESCRIPTION	USE	6000	50000	100,000			
HS1		HAND SANITIZER 50ML	DISINFECTANT	\$0.79 FREIGH	\$0.61	\$0.59 DED			

HS2	HAND SANITIZER 100ML	DISINFECTANT	\$0.99 FREIG	\$0.79 HT NOT INCLUI	\$0.69 DED
HS3	HAND SANITIZER 650ML	DISINFECTANT	\$2.06 FREIGH	\$1.79	\$1.59 PED